
GCSE Exam and Revision timetable 2017 
 

 Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Wednesday 17 May Thursday 18 May Friday 19May 

AM Exam (9am) PX  French   Chemistry  Spanish  

P3 Revision  Biology PX  PE 

PM Exam (1pm)  Biology  PX   PE  

P5 Revision French     

 Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 May Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May 

AM Exam (9am) English Lit  Textiles  Business Studies  Maths  English Lit  

P3 Revision Geography  (revision in lesson 1)   

PM Exam (1pm) Geography   Physics    

P5 Revision  Maths (WTM)  English Lit  

 HALF TERM (SEE ADDITIONAL TIMETABLE) 

 Monday 5 June Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 7 June Thursday 8 June Friday 9 June 

AM Exam (9am) History  English Lang  German & Computer Science  

 
Maths  Biology  

P3 Revision Food Tech Geography   Music & B.Studies 

PM Exam (1pm) Food Tech  Geography    Music & B.Studies  

P5 Revision English Lang German and Computer 
Science 

Maths  Biology  

 Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June Thursday 15 June Friday 16 June 

AM Exam (9am) English Lang  Maths  Chemistry   Physics  

P3 Revision Maths (lesson 3&4) WTM Catering History Physics (period 2) Resistant Materials 

PM Exam (1pm)  Catering  History   Resistant Materials  

P5 Revision      

 Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June    

 History revision pm History exam am    

=All Students 
=Depending on options 
 
 



Note : All other lessons run as normal. Students are in all lessons until they have sat their final exam. 


